

1st on 1/c m'l

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of are:
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					Construction of Road
from					Saharsa Supaul
from					Nangan (Jhari Lal) to
(sc)					under Sahar Katala
Name of Agency -					Mukesh Kumar Jha
					Lagana W.N. 11, Lagana & Jodi
					Saharsa.
Agreement No. -	17				SBD / MMS / 120-21
Agreement value -					Rs-1,07,97,127.00
					Rs-10,79,335.00 (M)
total					Rs-1,18,76,462.00
Agreement Rate -					0.77 / Below
on					BoB Rates with all
					taxes.
Date of commencement -					08.06.20
Time for completion					
					07.06.21
Actual Date of completion.					
					Work in progress

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST (3rd on p/c bill)

48

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/ (a) Benchmark pillars					
Qty = 02 nos - wide Bz - 37					
	① Rs	4300.75/nos	Bz		8602.50
(b) Reference pillar					
Qty = 05 nos - wide Bz - 38					
	② Rs	1960.15/nos	Bz		9801.25
2/ cleaning & grubbing Road land					
Qty = 0.98 Heef - wide Bz - 38					
	③ Rs	51133.76/heef	Bz		50111.20
3/ E/W for foundation excavation					
Qty = 253.02 m ³ - wide Bz - 38					
	④ Rs	269.37/m ³	Bz		68195.00
4/ P/R concrete for plain reinforcement					
PCC M-15 grade					
Qty = 25.04 m ³ - wide Bz - 38					
	⑤	5264.47/m ³	Bz		131822.50
5/ S/F & placing HYSD bar					
Qty = 2.02 MT - wide Bz - 38					
	⑥ Rs	45739.83/MT	Bz		9231.00
6/ Plain/reinforcement cement concrete					
in sub str. M-20					
Qty = 20.04 m ³ - wide Bz - 39					
	⑦ Rs	6596.49/m ³	Bz		1321.00
7/ S/F & placing HYSD bar					
Qty = 0.760 MT - wide Bz - 39					
	⑧				

Continuation

⑨ Rs 46789.62/MT - Bz = 35

Rs = 5,28.6

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23/ pro. & laying Rce Pipe NP-3					
Qty = 15.0 M - wide Rg-43					
@ Rs 3926.77/M - B = 58902=0					
24/ const ⁿ of Box culvey					
Qty = 83.775 m ³ - wide Rg-46					
@ Rs 74.16/m ³ - B = 621320					
25/ const ⁿ of Roadway culvey					
Qty = 50.265 m ³ - wide Rg-46					
@ Rs 26.11/m ³ - B = 131220					
25/ Const ⁿ of GSB Gr-I					
Qty = 99.605 m ³ - wide Rg-46					
649.455 m ³ - wide Rg-46					
749.060 m ³					
@ Rs 2690.80/m ³ - B = 2015571=0					
26/ Const ⁿ of WDM Gr-3					
Qty = 267.187 m ³ - wide Rg-47					
112.499 m ³ - wide Rg-47					
379.686 m ³					
@ Rs 3058.63/m ³ - B = 1161319=0					
					B = 56,26,490=0
Add (Gst + L.C.) 13%					(+Rs) 731444=0
Being storage fee etc					82550=0
					B = 64,40,484=0
Less 0.77% Before as per R(-)B					49592=0
					B = 63,90,892=0
Less previous Bill Pay - (-) B =					2031874=0
" " - (-) B =					681052=0
					Total B = 36,77,966=0

Continuation

22/5/23
JRB

CA P
30-05-2023